Au
to
m
ot
iv
e
Re
la

Rating (A)
MOUSER
STOCK NO. Fig. Mounting TypePanasonic
Part No.
Price Each
1 25 50 100
• 2,000 V breakdown voltage between contact and coil
• Outstanding surge resistance
• Outstanding vibration and shock resistance
• Nominal operating power: High sensitivity of 140mW
• The use of gold-clad twin crossbar contacts ensures
high contact reliability.
• Sealed construction allows automatic washing.
For quantities of 250 and up, call for quote.
PC Board Type
769-TX2-12V TX2-12V A1 2 12 2 Form C PCB 2.96 2.83 2.51 2.13
769-TX2-24V TX2-24V A1 2 24 2 Form C PCB 3.50 3.34 2.97 2.52
769-TX2-3V TX2-3V A1 2 3 2 Form C PCB 3.07 2.83 2.51 2.13
769-TX2-4.5V TX2-4.5V A1 2 4.5 2 Form C PCB 2.83 2.43 2.30 2.11
769-TX2-48V TX2-48V A1 2 48 2 Form C PCB 4.73 4.34 3.85 3.27
769-TX2-5V TX2-5V A1 2 5 2 Form C PCB 3.07 2.77 2.51 2.13
769-TX2-9V TX2-9V A1 2 9 2 Form C PCB 3.07 2.83 2.51 2.13
769-TX2-L2-12V TX2-L2-12V A1 2 12 2 Form C PCB 3.85 3.54 3.14 2.67
769-TX2-L2-24V TX2-L2-24V A1 2 24 2 Form C PCB 4.31 3.96 3.51 2.98
769-TX2-L2-4.5V TX2-L2-4.5V A1 2 4.5 2 Form C PCB 3.85 3.54 3.14 2.67
769-TX2-L2-5V TX2-L2-5V A1 2 5 2 Form C PCB 3.85 3.54 3.14 2.67
769-TX2-L2-9V TX2-L2-9V A1 2 9 2 Form C PCB 3.85 3.54 3.14 2.67
769-TX2-L-3V TX2-L-3V A1 2 3 2 Form C PCB 3.64 3.34 2.97 2.52
769-TX2-L-4.5V TX2-L-4.5V A1 2 4.5 2 Form C PCB 3.64 3.34 2.97 2.52
769-TX2-L-5V TX2-L-5V A1 2 5 2 Form C PCB 3.64 3.34 2.97 2.52
769-TXD2-12V TXD2-12V A1 2 12 2 Form C PCB 3.39 3.11 2.95 2.72
769-TXD2-24V TXD2-24V A1 2 24 2 Form C PCB 4.50 4.13 3.66 3.11
769-TXD2-5V TXD2-5V A1 2 5 2 Form C PCB 3.95 3.63 3.22 2.74
769-TXS2-12V TXS2-12V A1 1 12 2 Form C PCB 3.85 3.23 3.14 2.67
769-TXS2-24V TXS2-24V A1 1 24 2 Form C PCB 4.38 4.15 3.68 3.13
769-TXS2-3V TXS2-3V A1 1 3 2 Form C PCB 3.85 3.54 3.14 2.67
769-TXS2-4.5V TXS2-4.5V A1 1 4.5 2 Form C PCB 3.73 3.54 3.14 2.67
769-TXS2-9V TXS2-9V A1 1 9 2 Form C PCB 3.85 3.54 3.14 2.67
769-TXS2-H-4.5V TXS2-H-4.5V A1 1 4.5 2 Form C PCB 3.85 3.54 3.14 2.67
769-TXS2-L2-12V TXS2-L2-12V A1 1 12 2 Form C PCB 3.80 3.71 3.51 3.13
769-TXS2-L2-4.5V TXS2-L2-4.5V A1 1 4.5 2 Form C PCB 4.52 3.80 3.68 3.13
SA SMD Type
769-TX2SA-12V TX2SA-12V B2 2 12 2 Form C SMD 3.18 2.92 2.59 2.20
769-TX2SA-24V TX2SA-24V B2 2 24 2 Form C SMD 3.75 3.44 3.06 2.59
769-TX2SA-3V TX2SA-3V B2 2 3 2 Form C SMD 3.18 2.92 2.59 2.20
769-TX2SA-4.5V TX2SA-4.5V B2 2 4.5 2 Form C SMD 3.18 2.92 2.59 2.20
769-TX2SA-5V TX2SA-5V B2 2 5 2 Form C SMD 3.18 2.92 2.59 2.20
769-TX2SA-9V TX2SA-9V B2 2 9 2 Form C SMD 3.18 2.92 2.59 2.20
769-TX2SA-L2-12V TX2SA-L2-12V B2 2 12 2 Form C SMD 3.95 3.63 3.22 2.74
769-TX2SA-L2-3V TX2SA-L2-3V B2 2 3 2 Form C SMD 3.95 3.63 3.22 2.74
769-TX2SA-L2-4.5V TX2SA-L2-4.5V B2 2 4.5 2 Form C SMD 4.65 4.27 3.79 3.22
769-TX2SA-L2-5V TX2SA-L2-5V B2 2 5 2 Form C SMD 3.31 3.11 2.95 2.72
769-TXD2SA-3V TXD2SA-3V B2 2 3 2 Form C SMD 4.09 3.75 3.32 2.83
769-TXD2SA-4.5V TXD2SA-4.5V B2 2 4.5 2 Form C SMD 4.09 3.75 3.32 2.83
769-TXD2SA-5V TXD2SA-5V B2 2 5 2 Form C SMD 4.09 3.75 3.32 2.83
769-TXS2SA-12V TXS2SA-12V B2 1 12 2 Form C SMD 3.95 3.63 3.22 2.74
769-TXS2SA-3V TXS2SA-3V B2 1 3 2 Form C SMD 3.95 3.63 3.22 2.74
769-TXS2SA-4.5V TXS2SA-4.5V B2 1 4.5 2 Form C SMD 3.82 3.63 3.22 2.74
769-TXS2SA-L2-4.5V TXS2SA-L2-4.5V B2 1 4.5 2 Form C SMD 4.68 3.92 3.81 3.24
SL SMD Type
769-TX2SL-12V TX2SL-12V B3 2 12 2 Form C Hi-Conn SMD 3.18 2.92 2.59 2.20
769-TX2SL-24V TX2SL-24V B3 2 24 2 Form C Hi-Conn SMD 3.75 3.44 3.06 2.59
769-TX2SL-3V TX2SL-3V B3 2 3 2 Form C Hi-Conn SMD 3.18 2.92 2.59 2.20
769-TX2SL-4.5V TX2SL-4.5V B3 2 4.5 2 Form C Hi-Conn SMD 3.18 2.92 2.59 2.20
769-TX2SL-5V TX2SL-5V B3 2 5 2 Form C Hi-Conn SMD 3.18 2.92 2.59 2.20
SS SMD Type
769-TX2SS-24V TX2SS-24V B4 2 24 2 Form C Space Save SMD 3.75 3.44 3.06 2.59
769-TX2SS-4.5V TX2SS-4.5V B4 2 4.5 2 Form C Space Save SMD 3.18 2.92 2.59 2.20
769-TX2SS-48V TX2SS-48V B4 2 48 2 Form C Space Save SMD 4.88 4.48 3.98 3.38
769-TX2SS-5V TX2SS-5V B4 2 5 2 Form C Space Save SMD 3.18 2.92 2.59 2.20
769-TXS2SS-12V TXS2SS-12V B4 1 12 2 Form C Space Save SMD 4.18 3.84 3.40 2.90
769-TXS2SS-4.5V TXS2SS-4.5V B4 1 4.5 2 Form C Space Save SMD 3.95 3.63 3.22 2.74
Voltage
(VDC)
Contact
Arrangement